
The goal of Head Start/Early Head Start Services at Region 10 is to promote and
support high-quality programs and services for young children and their families.

As a Head Start Principal, you can expect
*Monthly programmatic updates    *Coordination of wrap-around services

*Collaborative and Logistical support

Shavannia Dash
Assistant Director

shavannia.dash@region10.org
972-348-1622

Tamika Dean
Program Coordinator

EDUCATION
tamika.dean@region10.org

972-348-1332

Rebecca Lara 
Program Coordinator

PFCE/HEALTH/
MENTAL HEALTH 

rebecca.lara@region10.org
972-348-1778

Alana Parsons
Program Coordinator
QUALITY ASSURANCE

alana.parsons@region10.org
972-348-1660

Nikia Smith
Program Coordinator

ERSEA
 (Eligibility, Recruitment, Selection,

Enrollment, Attendance)
nikia.smith@region10.org

972-348-1056

Carmen Harris
Program Coordinator

 DISABILITY
carmen.harris@region10.org

972-348-1782

Kelly Skwarek
Director

kelly.skwarek@region10.org
972-348-1600

Head Start 




